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Top Pennsylvania
(Continued from Page C3)

PAUL AND MATT SENITA
WILLIAM+ BRYAN LOPER
HALTER BEN
RALPH GILKINSON
HARD FARMS
HARK VOGEL
GEORGE C HEINTZ
GREENE SUMMIT FARM

24094 882
24871 885
22544 891
23471 849
22328 773
21346 819
21020 762
20885 820
FAYETTE
26465 975
25341 909
22775 859
23177 854
23086 825
21219 861
21552 738
FRANKLIN
30511 1183
26259 965
25684 924
23882 854
23947 816
24584 916
24074 773
23684 891
23660 817
24262 893
23409 928
22645 914
23551 828
22772 822
23354 858
FULTON
21771 779
23277 869
22064 880
21579 831
21314 689
21232 803
HUNTINGDON
26724 1046
26162 886
23435 809
23607 868
23443 866
23198 858
22853 877
23518 876
22440 855
22378
21827 816
21936 824
22149 832
21292 819
20268 806

ORR FARMS
R BROHN STONEE-RIDGE
ALLEN HILL DAIRY
DIAMOND FARMS
ROBERT JACKSON
HERRING FARMS
JACKSON FARMS

RV + SV HOLLENSHEAD
NOLAN DROIST
STEPHEN J MBLLOTT i
DALE HADBL
MARK & ALAN MEYERS
MARCUS&CHESTERMARTIN
MIKE HINGBRT
ROBERT B HARHOOD
H+S BRBCHBILL FARMS
BEIDBL BROTHERS
BEN AKERS #

KEENERS DAIRY
PAU/GLO DAIRY
STONE HART FARM
ROGER A NEGLEY

FISCHERSIDLINGHILLPM
PIGEON COVE FARM
KIN DU FARM
DU VALLEY FARMS
SHOPEDALE FARM
J DALE FISCHER

LOCUST LANE FARM #

HARRY +ROBIN BARNETT
ED S SHARON PARSONS
GEARY E SHADE & SONS
CARL 5. CAROL BARNETT
GIBBONEY FARMS
BEHRER FARMS
ED + NANCY QUIGLEY
GENE MUSSER
DEAN E VARNER
TIMOTHY R PEACHEY
MARK & ERMA BYLER
SANGREY FARMS i
GERALD S BERN MCMATH
MIKE&MICHBLEHAWBAKER

117.5
87.3
92.8

151.6
121,3
77.5

162.2

78,8
153.2
144.0
65.2
48.6

109.6

DHIA Herds By County For
PADL+MARK DARLING
ANDREW St GEO YEDINAK

HAR-VIL ACRES FARM I
STAR ROCK FARMS
TROUT SPRING FARM
LOG HOUSE FARM
LESTER NENSWAN6ER
JACOB A PETERSHEIH I
NELSON R HABECKER
NORMAN L HERSHEY
PAUL H ROHRBR S SONS
DAVID E KING
MEGA-STAR HOLSTEINS
TOM + DALE SMITH

BRUCE MCCONNELL
LEFT-MAC FARM
WILSONS DAIRY FARM
B TIMOTHY STURGEON

SCOTT AND KAREN NOLT
KARL & DANIEL BRANDT
JIMANDOT HOLSTEINS

DAVID+CHRIS WILLIAMS
LITTLE HILL FARM
GARY LENTZ
RUFUS H MARTIN
CURVIN+DAWN GOOD
EZRA H MARTIN
TWIN-MAPLE FARM
LITTLE-HILL FARM
JOHN + SHARON KLINE
KEN-JODA FARM
BRUCE R HEILINGER

PAUL STOSS JR
HILLSIDE FARMS INC
FLOYD&GARY RINEHIMER
nDSEL+SCOT RINEHIMER

QUEN-VIEW FARMS
STEVEN C& SUSAN NEFF
RON + LORI HEMBURY
MARVIN L WALTZ
LOST BROOK FARM
FOGLENAN FARM
CHARS+JOHN CARPENTER
MICHAEL t LARRY FRY
BOSCH FARMS

TON ( HAZEL GANDER
EDWIN C OLSON

54.1
56 9

ROBERT ERIC OLSON
PAULA DELL HOLSTEINS
CANON DAIRY

39.2
62.4
51.8
86.9

DALE L KBPNER

65.9
71.8
62 5
67.5

PLEASANT VIEW FARM
DALE & RODNEY BLOOM
BLOSSOM HOLLOW FARM
JEWART DAIRY
NEAL DAIRY FARM
JIM & BILL COMPTON
JERRY NESBIT
LARRY H MARSHALL

LONDONDALE FARM
HIGHLAND H FARMS
WAY-WIN VALLEY FARM
DONALD DIXON
DAN KELLER
SKYLINE DAIRY
PINE VALLEY FARM
MITCHELLS DAIRY FARM

GLEN + TRACEY HENRY
MYRON+MARY GERMAN
DARYL&DEL BRUBAKER
MELVIN H MARTIN
MARCUS J ZOOK
BARRY E+BARB A LUCAS
SAM S YODER
RUSSELL ADAMIRE JR
RAYMOND E KAUFFMAN
DONALD EVERITT & SON
B, C + E. BRUBAKER

REBECCA DARLING

INDIANIA
24790 1148
24567 1209
22826 1061
22004 825
21164 781
21299 818
20897 773
21936 1017
JEFFERSON
26795 1002
23922 1032
22767 835
21938 794
21885 829
20944 795
20756 751
21637 807
JUNIATA

46.5 28462 1003
10.8 26412 970
85 9 24818 925
00.5 23693 831
71 5 23353 870
82.0 23429 777
57.6 22997 818
59.6 21755 844
63.4 22171 782
88.1 21575 796
64 9 21643 696

LACKAWANNA
39.7 22576 861

DEWAYNEi WN COULTER
CHARLBS+DORIS GANDER
DOUGLAS K ROBINSON
OAVE&APRIL POLONSKY
DANE YEAGER
ALOYSIUS G GANDER
MRS CHARLES ROBINSON
AMAZING GRACE DAIRY
DONALD YASNOWSKY

HBLVINiJUDY PEACHEY
SR BYLER/FROG HOLLOW
NOAH B SHARP JR
DAVID T HOSTETLER
PORGY DAIRY/G.FORGY#
ERVIN T HOSTETLER
LOWELL J PEACHEY
LA FAY FARM
JOHN K KAUFFMAN
PEACH-VALE FARM
VER-NAN HOLSTEINS
uis'E AND JOANNE YODER
DAVID C YODER

AHOND&ROSE KAUFFMAN
RODERICK KAUFFMAN

RICHARD A BECHTEL 71.7
PATTY-RUN DAIRY FARM 64,5
DARYL EVANS 38.2
WAYNE HALLOWELL 64.2
RUSSELL GUNTZ 53 9


